
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (70% = 12 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

36 
23 
35 
19 
21 
27 

15 
12 

Name 

FRANCISCI Claudio 
COSIMO Rea 
RANDACCIO Ranieri 
SULAS Gian Maria 
PALANDRI Franco 
COLACINO Walter 

BELTRATTI Antonio 
GIORGIO Gianfranco 

Class 

CN4 3000 

CN2 2000 

CN2 2000 

1600 

CN3 3000 

CN1 1600 

CN2 2000 

CN2 2000 

Laps 

17 
17 
17 
15 
15 
15 

2 

Total Tm 

20:07.449 
20:20.760 
20:21.376 
20:15.068 
20:52.581 
21:04.430 

2:28.252 

Gap 

13.311 
0.616 

2 Laps 
37.513 
11.849 

Diff 

13.311 
13.927 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:08.030 
1:09.101 
1:10.841 
1:19.189 
1:19.973 
1:19.947 

1:11.088 

Club 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

- 
- 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.311 

Avg. Speed 

127,068 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.030 

Best Speed 

132,665 

Best Lap by 

36 - FRANCISCI Claudio 
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FX Racing Weekend Magione 
TIS Prototipi 

Race 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:39 

Magione 2,507 km 

25/05/2024 15:20 


